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TATVUAS (AMAilII'U SPOR]A FTDENACIJA

RESULTS BY START ORDER

TRAINING

17 FEB 2012 STARTTIME : 14:15

H iI ream Pilot Name lluil RK lnt't RK rnr 2 RK rnt 3 RK rnt 4 RK Finish RKTirne I l]Tle
(km/h)

1

2

4
5

6

7

B

I

1 GER

2 GER

3 GER

4 GER

5 USA

6 AUT

7 SUI

8 CAN

9 ITA

5.718

5.719

5.799

5.770

5.838

5.805

5.765

5.795

5.878

1 't1.056

211.079
6 11.146

4 11.135

B 11.221

711189
3't't.151
5 11.196

9't1.288

1 22.075

2 22.1',19

4 22.167

3 22.175

I 22.312

6 22.288

5 22.261

7 22.270

I 22.430

1 29.146

2 29.481

3 29.173

4 29.185

8 29.294

7 29.260

5 29.322

6 29.261

I 29.508

HufnerTatjana

Geisenberger Natalie

MartiniCorinna

Wischnewski Anke

Hamlin Erin

Reithmayer Nina

Kocher Martina

Gough Alex

Gasparini Sandra

1.783 1

1.787 2

1.844 7

1.831 6

1.855 8

1.822 5

1.800 3

1.817 4

1.855 B

2 42.806

't 42.534

3 42.765

4 42.715

7 42.789

5 42.835

I 43.021

6 42.727

I 43.251

111.1 69.0

112.7 70.O

111.8 69.5

111.9 69.5

112.2 69.7

112.0 69.6

110.9 68.9

112.3 69.8

110.8 68.8
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